DAIRY FARMERS OF PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND
CREDIT TRANSFER EXCHANGE
March 2020

Sell Credits TO

Purchase Credits FROM

Accumulated

No. Price Credits|No. Price | Credits|] Seller] Price | Purchaser] Difference

$10.00 1] $10.00f, 310.00] 8121.0] $10.00 310.0 7811.0

1 $9.00] 500.00 1 $9.00] 150.00] 8121.0 $9.00 460.0 7661.0

1 $8.25| 300.00 $8.25 7621.0 $8.25 460.0 7161.0

$8.00 1 $8.00] 954.00] 7321.0 $8.00 1414.0 5907.0

1 $7.99] 600.00 $7.99 7321.0 $7.99 1414.0 5907.0

1 $7.50]  150.00 1 $7.50] 1550.00f 6721.0 $7.50 2964.0 3757.0

$7.25 1 $7.25] 150.00f 6571.0 $7.25 3114.0 3457.0

$7.01 1 $7.01] 1000.00f 6571.0 $7.01 4114.0 2457.0

7 $7.00] 1800.00 3 $7.00] 998.00f] 6571.0 $7.00 5112.0 1459.0

1 $6.80] 180.00 $6.80 4771.0 $6.80 5112.0 -341.0

$6.51 1 $6.51| 100.00] 4591.0 $6.51 5212.0 -621.0

2 $6.50] 836.00 1 $6.50] 400.00] 4591.0 $6.50 5612.0 -1021.0

1 $6.49] 653.00 $6.49 3755.0 $6.49 5612.0 -1857.0

1 $6.00]  200.00 1 $6.00] 534.00f 3102.0 $6.00 6146.0 -3044.0

1 $5.88]  700.00 $5.88 2902.0 $5.88 6146.0 -3244.0

$5.01 1 $5.01] 3700.00f] 2202.0 $5.01 9846.0 -7644.0

4 $5.00] 1561.00 2 $5.00] 1600.00] 2202.0 $5.00 11446.0 -9244.0

1 $2.00] 310.00 1 $2.00] 1000.00 641.0 $2.00 12446.0 -11805.0

1 $1.00] 331.00 1 $1.00] 584.00 331.0 $1.00 13030.0 -12699.0
23 8121.0 17 13030.0




